
Department of Procurement Services - City of Chicago
PRE-BID CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER

Project Name: Professional Construction Management Contract Negotiator: Edward Anderson
Consulting Services – Target Market

Specification #: 69422 Lead Department: Department of Water Management
Requisition #: 40412

Conference Date: Monday, November 24, 2008 Conference Location: City Hall, 121 N. LaSalle, Room 1103
Conference Time: 11:00 a.m.

Attendee Name Company Name Company Address Telephone Number Fax No. and/or E-Mail Address

Greg Prestine D’Escoto Inc. One East Erie, #520
Chicago, IL 60601

312-787-0707 gpestine@descotoinc.com

Sarah Hill Cotter Consulting, In.c 100 S. Wacker, Site 920
Chicago, IL 60606

312-696-1200 s.hill@cotterconsulting.com

Richard Weitzel Delta Eng. 111 W. Jackson
Chicago, IL

312-291-6568 312-427-6145
smkazi@deichicago.com

Chandra Prasad Omega & Associates 4225 Naperville Rd., Suite 340
Lisle, IL 60523

630-904-8899 630-505-8865
cprasad@omegaassociates.com

Susan Hannigan Soodan & Associates 100 N. LaSalle St., Suite 1800
Chicago, IL 60602

312-553-0003 312-553-1006
marketing@soodan.com

Anthony Hamilton Mavis Construction 5261 W. Harrison St.
Chicago, IL 60644

312-371-2686 773-626-9768
ahamilton@thewillgroup.com

Sue Macomber Premier Construction 300 N. State St., #3029
Chicago, IL 60654

313-520-5074 312-923-9635
susan-maconer@yahoo.com

Robert Ochi Rodriguez and Associates 150 N. Michigan Ave., Suite 1120
Chicago, IL 60601

312-726-7505 Robert@raigroup.net

John Bodein Comprehensive
Construction

230 S .Wells St, Suite 1002
Chicago, IL 60606

33112-353-3000 john@c3-corporation.com

Mo Jhavera Civil Cont & Eng. PO BOX 1268
McGrove, IL 60053

773-775-3500 mo@civilconteng.com

Roque Carreon Cornerstone Const. SEA 202 W. Willow Ave.
Wheaton, IL 60187

630-588-0221 630-588-0223
rcarreon@cornerscsi.com

Michael Wong MW & Associates, Ltd. 2918 S. Princeton, Chicago 312-804-0038 mwaltd@amail.com

Rashad Johnson The Roderick Group 921 W. Van Buren #115
Chicago, IL 60607

312-624-8198 rashad@rodgrp.com

Dagmar Cameron McDonough Associates 130 E. Randolph
60601

312-946-7109 dcameron@mceng.com
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Weth Thaye GSG 855 W. Adams
Chicago, IL 60607

312-+505-1149 jmiek@baxterwoodman.com

Joan Jackson Jackson Harlan, LLC 651 W. Washington Blvd. Suite 206
Chicago, IL 60661

(312) 627-1015 jjackson@jacksonharlan.com

Mark Madden HOH-Assoc. 55 E. Jackson Blvd., Suite 600
Chicago, IL 60654

312-424-3663 312-424-3505
mamadden@hohgroup.com

Yoav Yakkoby Urban Initiative & Dev. 105 W. Adams, Suite 300
Chicago, IL 60603

312-510-6030 yoav@initiativesindevelopment.com

Farhad Rezai RME 200 S. Michigan Ave., Suite 1500
Chicago, IL 60604

312-870-6614 312-663-1473
frezai@rme-i.com

Steve Miscowicz R.M. Chin & Assoc 500 W. 18th St., Suite 200
Chicago, IL 60616

312-595-2006 stevenm@rmchin.com

Ahmad Karim Globetrotters Engineering 300 S. Wacker Dr, Suite 200
Chicago, IL 60606

312-697-3626 Ahmad.karim@gec-group.com

Jared Kirchheimor Tecma Associates, Inc. 5519 N. Cumberland Ave., Suite 1010
Chicago, IL 60656

773-763-5555 773-763-5577
jared@tecmaengineering.com

Melissa Angelucci Civ Con Services 230 W. Monroe
Chicago, IL

(312) 379-2220 mangelucci@civconinc.com

Zhong Chen Dynasty Group 205 W. Wacker Dr, Suite 1450
Chicago, IL 60606

312-704-1970 zchen@dynastygrp.com

John Micke Baxter & Woodman, Inc. 39 S. LaSalle, Suite 816
Chicago, IL 60603

312-505-1149 jmiek@baxterwoodman.com

James Heffernan Globetrotters 300 S. Wacker
Chicago, IL 60606

312-922-6400 Jim.heffernan@gec-group.com

Charles Wall Milhouse Engineering &
Construction

60 E. VanBuren
Chicago, IL 60606

312-984-0061 cwall@millhouseinc.com

Thomas Gill Thomas Engineering Group 238 S. Kenilworth Ave. #100
Oak Park< IL 60302

708-533-1700 tomg@thomas-engineering.com

Joel Koenig Crawford, Murphy-Tily 70 W. Madison, Suite 460
Chicago, IL 60602

312-855-2540 312-855-2543
jkoenig@cmtengr.com

S. Singh Rikhirai Singh & Assoc. Inc. 300 W. Adams
Chicago, IL 60606

(312) 629-0240 hkaur@singinc.com

Michael Collins Autumn Construction Service 1900 E. Touhy Ave, Suite 477
Des Plaines, IL

312-972-2473 Michael.collins@autumnconstruction
.com
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Lourdes Gonzalez PRIMERA 100 S. Wacker Dr., Suite 700
Chicago, IL 60606

312-606-0910 312-606-0415
lgonzalez@primerachicago.com

John Kosiba Spanntech 311 S. Wacker Dr., Suite 2400
Chicago, IL 60606

312-277-8800 312-277-8819
jkosiba@spaantech.com

Clandette Soto D’Esoto Inc. One East Erie
Chicago, IL 60611

312-787-0707 312-787-7322
csoto@descotoinc.com

Rey Sterlin DB Sterlin Coms 123 N. Wacker Dr.
Chicago ,IL 60606

312-857-1006 312-857-1056
rsterlin@dbssterlin.com

Allison Williams Cotter Consulting, Inc 100 S. Wacker, Site 920
Chicago, IL 60606

312-327-1315 a.wiliams@cotterconsulting.com

Shakti Joshi APS Consulting, Inc. 5669 Angouleme Ln.
Hoffman Estates, IL

847-274-1620 sjoshi@apscinc.com

Sylvia Alanis Maestros Ventures, LLC 230 S. Monroe, Suite 340
Chicago, IL 60606

312-525-2990 312-525-2990
salanis@mvchicago.com

Ala Sassila GSG Consultants, Inc. 855 W. Adams, #200
Chicago, IL 60607

312-733-6262 asassila@gsg-consultants.com

Larry Briar I.E.I 33 W. Monroe
Chicago, IL 60607

312-960-1244 lbriar@instructureeng.com


